
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

10:15 Music w/ Ann & Gaye 
(HCC)  

12:00 HCC/OP Holiday Party 
(HCC) 
6:30 Saturday Cinema (LP) 

2 

 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:25 Seahawks Game (LP) 
1:30 Symphony Tacoma (Bus) 
6:30 Armchair Travel (LP) 

Hanukkah Begins 

3  

9:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 

11:00 Bingo (LP) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Craft Group (HCC) 
3:00 Music w/ Dr. Paul (LP) 
6:30 Normana Male Chorus (LP) 

4 

9:30 Fred Meyer Shopping 

9:30 News Currents (LP) 

11:00—1:00 pm  Gift Wrapping 
2:00 Music w/ Alan (LP) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

5 

10:00 Communion (LP) 

11:00 Conversation Club (LP) 
1:00 Bible Study (B) 
2:00 Movie Matinee (HCC) 
3:00 TJ Afternoon Tea (TJ) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 

6  

9:30 Coffee Circle (LP) 

9:30 Westgate Shopping Van 
11:00 Holiday Poetry (LP) 
1:15 Proctor District Van 
1:30 Old Time Fiddlers (LP) 
3:00 Trivia Challenge (LP) 
 

7 

10:00 World Cultures (HCC) 

10:00 Finding Constellations (LP) 

11:00 News Tidbits (HCC) 
1:30 Music 101 (LP) 
3:00 LP Happy Hour (LP) 
3:30 GA Happy Hour 
4:00 TJ Wine & Cheese Social 

8 

10:15 Music w/ Roger (HCC)  

11:15 News Review HCC) 
1:15 Tacoma Musical Playhouse 
(Bus) 
1:30 Guess Who? (HCC) 
6:30 Saturday Cinema (LP) 

9 

 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:30 Afternoon Movie (LP) 
6:30 Armchair Travel (LP) 

10   9:30 Resident Council (LP) 

11:00 Bingo (HCC) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Craft Group (HCC) 
3:45 Harp Music w/ Cheryl (HCC 
5:00 Gazebo Group 
5:15 Seahawks Game (LP) 

Hanukkah Ends 

11    9:30 Trader Joe’s Shopping 

9:30 News Currents (LP) 

10:30  Travelogue (LP) 
12:00 AL Holiday Party (D) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:00 Afternoon Tea (D) 
3:00 Gift of Christmas Cactus (D) 
6:00 Fantasy Lights Tour (Bus) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

12 

10:00 Communion (LP) 

11:00 Conversation Club (LP) 
1:00 Bible Study (B) 
2:00 Coffee w/ Judy (LP) 
2:00 Movie Matinee (HCC) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 

13  

9:30 Coffee Circle (LP) 

9:30 Westgate Shopping Van 

11:00 Christmas Tales (LP) 

1:15 Proctor District Van 
1:30 Balloon Volleyball (LP) 
2:10 Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 
3:00  Mind Your Mind (LP) 

14 9:30 Fireside Chat (LP) 

10:00 World Cultures (LP) 

11:00 News Tidbits (LP) 
3:00 LP Happy Hour (LP) 
3:30 GA Happy Hour 
4:00 TJ Wine & Cheese Social 
4::00 DU Social (LP3) 
5:00 Children’s Holiday Party 
6:30 Symphony Tacoma (Bus) 

15 

9:15 Fireside Story League (HCC) 
10:15 Fun & Games (HCC)  
11:15 News Review (HCC) 
1:30 Bingo (LP) 
4:30 - 6:30 The Briggs Singers  
          (OP, HCC, AL) 
6:30 Saturday Cinema (LP) 
 

16 

 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:05 Seahawks Game (LP) 
2:00 NW Repertory Singers 

(Bus) 
6:30 Armchair Travel (LP) 

17  

9:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 

11:00 Drama Club (LP) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Cooking Group (HCC) 
5:00 Gazebo Group 
 
 

18  

9:30 Fred Meyer Shopping 

9:30 Veterans Coffee (TJ) 

10:15 News Currents (LP) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:00 Afternoon Tea (D) 
2:30 Brain Training Beg. (LP) 
4:00 Brain Training Adv. (W) 
7:00 Wheel of Fortune (LP) 

19 

10:00 Communion (LP) 

11:00—1:00 pm Gift Wrapping  
1:00 Bible Study (B) 
2:00 Movie Matinee (HCC) 
3:00 TJ Afternoon Tea (TJ) 
4:00 Fall Prevention (LP) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 

20 

9:30 Coffee Circle (LP) 

9:30 Westgate Shopping Van 

11:00  Hugs Matter (LP) 

1:15 Proctor District Van 
1:30 Balloon Volleyball (LP) 
2:10 Holiday Music Trivia (LP) 
3:00  Winter Solstice (LP) 

21  

9:30 Seabury Student Visit (LP) 

10:00 World Cultures (HCC) 

11:00 News Tidbits (HCC) 
1:30 Music 101 (LP) 
3:00 LP Happy Hour (LP) 
3:30 GA Happy Hour 
4:00 TJ Wine & Cheese Social 
6:30 NW Sinfonietta (Bus) 

22 

 
10:15  Music w/ Marty (HCC) 
11:15 News Review (HCC) 
1:30 Trivia (LP)  
6:30  Saturday Cinema (LP) 

23 

 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:30 Afternoon Movie (LP) 
5:20 Seahawks Game (LP) 

24   

9:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
10:30 Incredible India (LP) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Craft Group (HCC) 
5:00 Gazebo Group 

Christmas Eve 

25  

 9:00 Hot Potato Gifts (LP) 

10:00 Holiday Memories (LP) 
11:00 Christmas Sing Along HCC) 
2:00 Afternoon Movie  (LP) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 
 

Christmas  

26 

10:00 Communion (LP) 

11:00 Conversation Club (LP) 
12:00 Birthday/Anniversary Party  
1:00 Bible Study (B) 
2:00 Movie Matinee (HCC) 
7:30 Jeopardy (LP) 

27  

9:30 Coffee Circle (LP) 
9:30 Westgate Shopping Van 

11:00  Men & Christmas (LP) 
1:15 Proctor District Van 
1:30 Balloon Volleyball (LP) 
2:10 Star of the Month (LP) 
4:00 All Campus Social (LP) 

28 

10:00 World Cultures (LP) 

11:00 News Tidbits (LP) 
3:00 LP Happy Hour (LP) 
3:30 GA Happy Hour 
4:00 TJ Wine & Cheese Social 

29 

10:15  Pictionary (HCC) 
11:15 News Review (HCC) 
2:00 Music with Double Barrs 
(LP) 
6:30  Saturday Cinema (LP) 

30 

 

9:30 Worship Service (LP) 
10:30 Fellowship Coffee (LP) 
1:25 Seahawks Game (LP) 
6:30 Armchair Travel (LP) 

31  9:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 
11:00  Who, What, When (LP) 
1:30 Rummikub (LP3) 
1:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 
2:30 Flower Arranging (HCC) 
5:00 Gazebo Group 

New Year’s Eve  

 

December 2018 

Lillian Pratt Life Enrichment Calendar,    Programs subject to change 

LOCATION CODES -      LOCATION CODES - 
D—LILLIAN PRATT DINING      W—WELLNESS CENTER 

B-  LILLIAN PRATT BASCOM LIBRARY   HCC—HEALTH CARE TERRACE 

LP3- LILLIAN PRATT 3rd LOOR    TJ—TOBEY JONES PARLOR 

LP—LILLIAN PRATT PARLOR        


